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301

048

042

043

041

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

WORK EXPERIENGE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

070

067

065

063

070

020

030

030

030

020

090

097

095

093

090

NINETY

NINETY SEVEN

NINETY FIVE

NINETY THREE

NINETY

A2

A1

A1

A2

A2

A1

A1.

A1
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BP ; ffi11sq d gr<ffineeeat in practical
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Essential Repeat in all subjects
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